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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 0000055184651
ALFA ROMEO 55219498
ALFA ROMEO 55201144

FIAT 71793804

FIAT 71723449

FIAT 55219498

FIAT 0000055184651
FIAT 55201144

FIAT 55184651
LANCIA 55219498
LANCIA 55201144
LANCIA 0000055184651
OPEL 0851744

OPEL 5851049

OPEL 0851364

OPEL 851364

OPEL 851744

OPEL 851756

OPEL 851758

OPEL 93169062
OPEL 93169066
OPEL 93177422
OPEL 93189335
OPEL 93196798
SUBARU 1811184E51
SUBARU 1811184E52
SUBARU 1811184E50
SUZUKI 1811184E52000
SUZUKI 1811184E52
SUZUKI 1811184E51000
SUZUKI 1811184E51
SUZUKI 1811184E50
SUZUKI 921811184E52
VAUXHALL 93169062
VAUXHALL 93169066
OEM Cross Reference
BBR Automotive 0011021169
METZGER 0892207
JAPCAR 114011
AUTOMEGA 140024510
INTERMOTOR 14319
INTERMOTOR 14319
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ASHIKA

JAPKO

TOPRAN

TRICLO

MAGNETI MARELLI
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SWAG

PIM

PIM

IPD

KLAXCAR FRANCE
ERA

HELLA

HELLA

PIERBURG
PIERBURG

DRI

ELSTOCK

SIDAT

FISPA

MAPCO
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN

BIRTH

GEBE

Metalcaucho
AUTEX
ACI-AVESA
JOHNS

LRT

AUTLOG

BUGIAD

BSG

CSV electronic parts
KAVO PARTS
DELPHI

DELPHI
JAPANPARTS
DIPASPORT

SAMI

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
MOBILETRON
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS
ASHUKI by Palidium
MOTAQUIP
MABYPARTS
PATRON

NPS

15008801
150801
207097
344710
359000604420
39543

39543
40939543
40750485
40750485
458019
500047
555040
6NU010171421
6NU010171421
700020240
700020240
717720005
720005
83632

83632

83714

88043
881324012
8822

930801
93005
959024
AEGR735
AGR5557079
AGR0045
AV6022
BGR13049
BSG65836007
CKJ1607
EEG8001
EG1025712B1
EG1025712B1
EGR801
EGROO1N
EGRO025
ELEG159
EVEUO006
FDR159
FDR159
K22352
LVER173
OEV010004
PEGRO025
S564101
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